P:262.242.1420  |  SPIteam@spilighting.com  |  Last Revised: 4/29/2026  |  Design Rights Reserved  |  AIP12487  |  1 of 4
OUTLINES Surface Mount
AIP12487 2.00 in | HEXAGON
PROJECT DETAILS
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION

41.6 in
105.7 cm
Mounting Weight:Consult Factory.
CONFIGURATOR
To configure your spec sheet online, go to www.spilighting.com/AIP12487. Not all options are available in all configurations; consult factory for
details.
Required Field *
Catalog
AIP12487
Light Source* Primary Finish* Voltage* Lamp Options CRI Controls Mounting
A B C D E F
P:262.242.1420  |  SPIteam@spilighting.com  |  Last Revised: 4/29/2026  |  Design Rights Reserved  |  AIP12487  |  3 of 4
A - LIGHT SOURCE *
2 FOOT NOMINAL FIXTURE
DIR-L36W | White 36W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 2,592
DIR-L73W | White 73W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 5,256
3 FOOT NOMINAL FIXTURE
DIR-L54W | White 54W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 3,888
DIR-L109W | White 109W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 7,096
4 FOOT NOMINAL FIXTURE
DIR-L72W | White 72W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 5,184
DIR-L145W | White 145W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 10,440
      See last page for finish options
 B - VOLTAGE *
120-277V | Universal Voltage
 C - LAMP OPTIONS